Belgian Nationals (Nat.)

, Belgium

03 Sep 2011, Part Bred: Fillies

Position

Horse

1

Judges

Name: NOURA EL
BEY

Colour: Bay
Owner: DR SAMY
ABDELLICH

Name: AZMIA DU
CARDINAL
Colour:

Owner: HENTGEN
LYSIANE

Name: AS RYM
ELBEY

Colour:

Owner: DR SAMY
ABDELLICH

A 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
B = Manfred Hain, DE

C 1 Tony van der Auwera, BE

D1 josy Everars, BE

Score
87.5

86.25

83.5

hui

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

TYPE

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

3

P

B&T
LEGS
MOVE

3

P

B&T

LEGS

MOVE

A C
18.00 18.00
18.00 18.00
18.00 17.00
15.00 16.00
18.00 18.00

A C
18.00 18.00
18.00 18.00
18.00 18.00
16.00 16.00
17.00 17.00

A B C
17.00 17.00 17.00
17.00 17.00 16.00
17.00 17.00 18.00
15.00 16.00 15.00
17.00 17.00 17.00

18.00
18.00
18.00
15.00
18.00

18.00
18.00
17.00
15.00
18.00

17.00
17.00
17.00
16.00
17.00
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